
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

22 

33 

41 

109 

3 

192 

96 

98 

124 

11 

79 

75 

78 

151 

89 

171 

20 

38 

12 

18 

1 

86 

21 

8 

118 

9 

15 

13 

19 

68 

91 

97 

16 

190 

#05 

50 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SSM 

SM 

IT7 

SM 

IT7 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

SSM 

B-Spec 

IT7 

B-Spec 

SSM 

SSM 

IT7 

IT7 

B-Spec 

IT7 

SSM 

SM 

IT7 

SM 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

2 

13 

1 

14 

2 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

6 

6 

15 

7 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Name 

Matthew Morin 

Alexander Cunningham 

J.C. Ogle 

Thorsten Becker 

Joe Stadelmann 

Aubrey Bout 

Ryan Wilhelm 

Justin Auger 

Thomas Cheaney 

Douglas Fisher 

Brian Rautio 

Mark Murphy 

Mark Wheatley 

Simon Kennedy 

Thomas Swoboda 

Michael Lavigne 

Chris Bride 

Ian Johnson 

Steve Introne 

Milos Milivojevic 

Sandy Stevens 

Anthony Ruddy 

Dave Patten 

J B Swan 

Gabe Orlowitz 

Dan Janowski 

Dick Patullo 

Tim Ginalski 

Jeff Andrews 

George Farrar 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Aaron Wilhelm 

Scott Merrick 

Salvatore Baisley 

Dwayne Bennett 

Christopher Milton-Hall 

Region 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

CNY 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

MHR 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

516983 

623951 

336433_1 

634634 

181245 

635425 

550812 

651038 

549889 

89063_1 

682696 

485115 

280403 

322103 

546476 

249607 

550006 

628475 

180337 

676887 

68771_1 

242348 

134508 

312130 

669502 

634055 

96265 

613364 

488648 

498349 

in process 

657586 

696552 

506549 

371522 

258610_1 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

14 

9 

9 

6 

Diff 

0.609 

13.441 

35.686 

38.608 

42.567 

42.878 

45.836 

57.366 

57.780 

1:00.710 

1:01.528 

1:15.860 

1:20.749 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:17.765 

1:17.859 

1:17.870 

1:19.387 

1:19.414 

1:18.513 

1:19.216 

1:19.749 

1:19.885 

1:20.133 

1:20.195 

1:20.121 

1:21.309 

1:21.977 

1:21.547 

1:21.707 

1:21.625 

1:21.362 

1:20.464 

1:20.823 

1:23.155 

1:22.058 

1:22.375 

1:22.200 

1:23.873 

1:22.035 

1:23.620 

1:24.144 

1:23.557 

1:24.193 

1:24.692 

1:19.100 

1:22.406 

1:22.657 

Sponsor 

Otr racing United abra

Balance Rock Road Mo

Flatout Motorsports 

AC Autosports 

Wife - Said it was OK 

Rosmar Racing 

Flatout Motorsports 

My Friend Dan 

Sripath  Black Hog Be

SkidSchool 

ALM Racing 

FutoFab.com 

R&S Redco 

TG Transport/1-800-d

337 Motorsports 

HOT racing 

AC Autosports 

J.R.C. Performance 

LTD RACING 

My amazing wife 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1435 Time Final 1505 

Printed: 5/7/2023 3:16:54 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / James J. Shoemaker, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or Email AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.609 

Avg. Speed 

73.334 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.765 

Best Speed 

74.069 

Best Lap by 

22 - Matthew Morin 

NERRC Granite State Regional 

Grp 3 - SM,SSM,SMT,IT7,ITC,B-Spec 

Race 3 #23-R-59578 

Race (23:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:08:17 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

5/7/2023 02:00 PM 

New England Region
NERRC Granite State Regional
Official Contingency Results


